
 
Hummersknott Holyrood Avenue
Mowden Shops
Mowden Swaledale Avenue
Harrowgate Hill Terminus
Harrowgate Farm Hayle Court
Harrowgate Hill Melrose Avenue
Albert Hill WMC
Hundens Lane Hundens Park
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row
Skerne Park Coleridge Gardens

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0635
0637
0642

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0655
0657
0702

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0712
0715
0722

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0732
0735
0742

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0752
0755
0802

3A
--
--
--

0745
0747
0750
0759
0803
0817
0820
0827

3
0824
0825
0829

--
--
--
--
--

0837
0840
0847

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0857
0900
0907

3A
--
--
--

0845
0847
0850
0904
0908
0917
0920
0927

3
0924
0925
0929

--
--
--
--
--

0937
0940
0947

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0957
1000
1007

3A
--
--
--

0950
0952
0955
1004
1008
1017
1020
1027

3
1024
1025
1029

--
--
--
--
--

1037
1040
1047

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1057
1100
1107

3A
--
--
--

1050
1052
1055
1104
1108
1117
1120
1127

3
1124
1125
1129

--
--
--
--
--

1137
1140
1147

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1157
1200
1207

3A
--
--
--

1150
1152
1155
1204
1208
1217
1220
1227

3
1224
1225
1229

--
--
--
--
--

1237
1240
1247

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1257
1300
1307

3A
--
--
--

1250
1252
1255
1304
1308
1317
1320
1327

3
1324
1325
1329

--
--
--
--
--

1337
1340
1347

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1357
1400
1407

3A
--
--
--

1350
1352
1355
1404
1408
1417
1420
1427

3
1424
1425
1429

--
--
--
--
--

1437
1440
1447

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1457
1500
1507

3A
--
--
--

1450
1452
1455
1504
1508
1517
1520
1527

 
Hummersknott Holyrood Avenue
Mowden Shops
Mowden Swaledale Avenue
Harrowgate Hill Terminus
Harrowgate Farm Hayle Court
Harrowgate Hill Melrose Avenue
Albert Hill WMC
Hundens Lane Hundens Park
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row
Skerne Park Coleridge Gardens

3 3 3A 3 3
1529

Then
at
these
mins

-- -- 29

past
each
hour
until

--
1530 -- -- 30 --
1534 -- -- 34 --

-- -- 55 -- 1655
-- -- 57 -- 1657
-- -- 00 -- 1700
-- -- 09 -- 1709
-- -- 13 -- 1713

1542 02 22 42 1722
1545 05 25 45 1725
1552 12 32 52 1732

3
1729
1730
1734

--
--
--
--
--

1742
1745
1752

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1802
1805
1812

3 3 3
--

Then
at
these
mins

--

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --

1840 40 2140
1843 43 2143
1850 50 2150

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

2240
2243
2250

 
Skerne Park Coleridge Gardens
Skerne Park Post Office
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row
Mowden Swaledale Avenue
Mowden Shops
Hummersknott Holyrood Avenue
Darlington Tubwell Row
Hundens Lane Hundens Park
Albert Hill WMC
Harrowgate Hill Terminus
Harrowgate Farm Hayle Court

3
0642
0648
0653

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

3
0702
0708
0713

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

3
0722
0729
0739

--
--
--
--

0742
--
--
--
--

3
0742
0749
0759
0802
0811
0816
0819

--
--
--
--
--

3A
0802
0809
0819

--
--
--
--

0822
0828
0832
0844

--

3 3 3A 3 3
0827

Then
at
these
mins

47 07 27

past
each
hour
until

1507
0834 54 14 34 1514
0844 04 24 44 1524

-- 07 -- -- --
-- 16 -- -- --
-- 21 -- -- --
-- 24 -- -- --

0847 -- 27 47 1527
-- -- 33 -- 1533
-- -- 37 -- 1537
-- -- 49 -- 1549
-- -- -- -- --

3
1527
1534
1544

--
--
--
--

1547
--
--
--
--

3
1552
1559
1609
1612
1621
1626
1629

--
--
--
--
--

3A
1612
1619
1629

--
--
--
--

1632
1638
1642
1654

--

3
1632
1639
1649

--
--
--
--

1652
--
--
--
--

3
1652
1659
1709
1712
1721
1726
1729

--
--
--
--
--

3A
1712
1719
1729

--
--
--
--

1732
1738
1742
1754
1756

3
1732
1739
1749

--
--
--
--

1752
--
--
--
--

3
1752
1759
1809
1812
1821
1826
1829

--
--
--
--
--

3
1812
1819
1827

--
--
--
--

1830
--
--
--
--

3
1850
1856
1904

--
--
--
--

1906
--
--
--
--

3
1950
1956
2004

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

3
2050
2056
2104

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

3
2150
2156
2204

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

3
2250
2256
2304

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

 
Hummersknott Holyrood Avenue
Mowden Shops
Mowden Swaledale Avenue
Harrowgate Hill Terminus
Harrowgate Farm Hayle Court
Harrowgate Hill Melrose Avenue
Albert Hill WMC
Hundens Lane Hundens Park
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row
Skerne Park Coleridge Gardens

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0717
0720
0727

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0737
0740
0747

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0757
0800
0807

3A
--
--
--

0750
0752
0755
0804
0808
0817
0820
0827

3
0824
0825
0829

--
--
--
--
--

0837
0840
0847

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0857
0900
0907

3A
--
--
--

0850
0852
0855
0904
0908
0917
0920
0927

3
0924
0925
0929

--
--
--
--
--

0937
0940
0947

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0957
1000
1007

3A
--
--
--

0950
0952
0955
1004
1008
1017
1020
1027

3
1024
1025
1029

--
--
--
--
--

1037
1040
1047

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1057
1100
1107

3A
--
--
--

1050
1052
1055
1104
1108
1117
1120
1127

3
1124
1125
1129

--
--
--
--
--

1137
1140
1147

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1157
1200
1207

3A
--
--
--

1150
1152
1155
1204
1208
1217
1220
1227

3
1224
1225
1229

--
--
--
--
--

1237
1240
1247

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1257
1300
1307

3A
--
--
--

1250
1252
1255
1304
1308
1317
1320
1327

3
1324
1325
1329

--
--
--
--
--

1337
1340
1347

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1357
1400
1407

3A
--
--
--

1350
1352
1355
1404
1408
1417
1420
1427

3
1424
1425
1429

--
--
--
--
--

1437
1440
1447

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1457
1500
1507

3A
--
--
--

1450
1452
1455
1504
1508
1517
1520
1527

 
Hummersknott Holyrood Avenue
Mowden Shops
Mowden Swaledale Avenue
Harrowgate Hill Terminus
Harrowgate Farm Hayle Court
Harrowgate Hill Melrose Avenue
Albert Hill WMC
Hundens Lane Hundens Park
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row
Skerne Park Coleridge Gardens

3 3 3A 3 3
1524

Then
at
these
mins

-- -- 24

past
each
hour
until

--
1525 -- -- 25 --
1529 -- -- 29 --

-- -- 50 -- 1650
-- -- 52 -- 1652
-- -- 55 -- 1655
-- -- 04 -- 1704
-- -- 08 -- 1708

1537 57 17 37 1717
1540 00 20 40 1720
1547 07 27 47 1727

3
1724
1725
1729

--
--
--
--
--

1737
1740
1747

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1757
1800
1807

3 3 3
--

Then
at
these
mins

--

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --

1840 40 2140
1843 43 2143
1850 50 2150

3
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

2240
2243
2250

3/3A Skerne Park to Mowden and Harrowgate Hill

via Darlington - Valid from Sunday, June 12, 2022 to Wednesday, November 9, 2022

Monday to Friday - Skerne Park Coleridge Gardens

Monday to Friday - Harrowgate Farm Hayle Court

Saturday - Skerne Park Coleridge Gardens



 
Skerne Park Coleridge Gardens
Skerne Park Post Office
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row
Mowden Swaledale Avenue
Mowden Shops
Hummersknott Holyrood Avenue
Darlington Tubwell Row
Hundens Lane Hundens Park
Albert Hill WMC
Harrowgate Hill Terminus
Harrowgate Farm Hayle Court

3
0727
0734
0744

--
--
--
--

0747
--
--
--
--

3
0747
0754
0804
0807
0816
0821
0824

--
--
--
--
--

3A
0807
0814
0824

--
--
--
--

0827
0833
0837
0849

--

3 3 3A 3 3
0827

Then
at
these
mins

47 07 27

past
each
hour
until

1607
0834 54 14 34 1614
0844 04 24 44 1624

-- 07 -- -- --
-- 16 -- -- --
-- 21 -- -- --
-- 24 -- -- --

0847 -- 27 47 1627
-- -- 33 -- 1633
-- -- 37 -- 1637
-- -- 49 -- 1649
-- -- -- -- --

3
1627
1634
1644

--
--
--
--

1647
--
--
--
--

3
1647
1654
1704
1707
1716
1721
1724

--
--
--
--
--

3A
1707
1714
1724

--
--
--
--

1727
1733
1737
1749
1751

3
1727
1734
1744

--
--
--
--

1747
--
--
--
--

3
1747
1754
1804
1807
1816
1821
1824

--
--
--
--
--

3
1807
1814
1822

--
--
--
--

1825
--
--
--
--

3
1850
1856
1904

--
--
--
--

1907
--
--
--
--

3
1950
1956
2004

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

3
2050
2056
2104

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

3
2150
2156
2204

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

3
2250
2256
2304

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

 
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row
Skerne Park Coleridge Gardens

3
0940
0943
0950

3 3 3
1040

Then
at

40
until

2140
1043 43 2143
1050 50 2150

3
2240
2243
2250

 
Skerne Park Coleridge Gardens
Skerne Park Post Office
Darlington Northgate

3
0950
0956
1004

3 3 3
1050

Then
at

50
until

2150
1056 56 2156
1104 04 2204

3
2250
2256
2304

Saturday - Harrowgate Farm Hayle Court

Sunday - Skerne Park Coleridge Gardens

Sunday - Darlington Northgate


	Monday to Friday - Skerne Park Coleridge Gardens
	Monday to Friday - Harrowgate Farm Hayle Court
	Saturday - Skerne Park Coleridge Gardens
	Saturday - Harrowgate Farm Hayle Court
	Sunday - Skerne Park Coleridge Gardens
	Sunday - Darlington Northgate

